
SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Comp. Stage (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 11 TILOTTAMA SEN
(SHF2504200801)

KAR 53.1
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.8
10.7

106.4
10.7
10.5
10.5
10.7
10.9

127.6
10.5
10.7

148.5
10.4
10.5

169.4
10.6
10.3

190.5
10.7
10.4

211.6
10.5
10.6

232.5
10.8
10.1

253.4
10.5
10.4

253.4 0 I C

2 72 SONAM UTTAM
MASKAR
(SHF1809200202)

RAIL 52.7
10.5
10.6
10.8
10.6
10.2

105.5
10.6
10.5
10.3
10.9
10.5

126.4
10.4
10.5

147.6
10.8
10.4

169
10.6
10.8

190.3
10.8
10.5

211.7
10.6
10.8

232.1
10.2
10.2

252.8
10.5
10.2

252.8 0 II C

3 105 NUPUR
KUMRAWAT
(SHF2701200302)

M.P. 52.9
10.6
10.1
10.7
10.7
10.8

105.3
10.1
10.3
10.4
10.9
10.7

125.7
10.5
9.9

146.9
10.7
10.5

166.9
9.7
10.3

188.1
10.5
10.7

209.2
10.5
10.6

230.5
10.6
10.7

230.5
0
0

230.5 0 III C

4 95 ISHA ANIL
TAKSALE
(SHF0805200701)

MAH 51.6
10.6
10
10.3
10.3
10.4

103.4
10.6
10.6
10.3
9.9
10.4

124.7
10.9
10.4

146
10.6
10.7

167.3
10.5
10.8

188.3
10.7
10.3

209
10.4
10.3

209
0
0

209
0
0

209.0 0 IV C

5 69 SHRUTI 
(SHF1402200403)

HAR 51.9
9.9
10.6
10.4
10.5
10.5

104.1
10.3
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.4

124.7
10.1
10.5

145.3
10.4
10.2

166.6
10.7
10.6

187.9
10.4
10.9

187.9
0
0

187.9
0
0

187.9
0
0

187.9 0 V C

6 81 R NARMADA
NITHIN
(SHF1502200102)

T.N. 51
10
9.9
10.9
10
10.2

103.2
10.5
10.3
10.7
9.8
10.9

124.6
10.8
10.6

145.3
10.3
10.4

166.2
10.2
10.7

166.2
0
0

166.2
0
0

166.2
0
0

166.2
0
0

166.2 0 VI C

7 98 MEHULI GHOSH
(SHF2011200002)

RAIL 52.3
10.1
10.5
10.5
10.6
10.6

103.9
10.3
10.7
10.7
10.3
9.6

124.7
10.2
10.6

145.3
10.1
10.5

145.3
0
0

145.3
0
0

145.3
0
0

145.3
0
0

145.3
0
0

145.3 0 VII C

8 123 ARYA RAJESH
BORSE
(SHF0212200201)

MAH 50.3
10
10.1
9.9
10.1
10.2

102.7
10.3
10.5
10.5
10.8
10.3

123.7
10.4
10.6

123.7
0
0

123.7
0
0

123.7
0
0

123.7
0
0

123.7
0
0

123.7
0
0

123.7 0 VIII C

RESULT OF FINALISTS

(T023) 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP A 2026
NEW DELHI
19-01-2026 - 25-01-2026

Page 1 of 2



Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 69 SHRUTI 
(SHF1402200403)

HAR 105.3 105.2 106 106.1 104.4 106.2 -0 633.2-0x I C

2 123 ARYA RAJESH BORSE
(SHF0212200201)

MAH 103.3 106.2 105.5 105.7 105.9 106.3 -0 632.9-0x II C

3 98 MEHULI GHOSH
(SHF2011200002)

RAIL 105.5 103.9 107.2 104.7 105.3 105.4 -0 632-0x III C

4 105 NUPUR KUMRAWAT
(SHF2701200302)

M.P. 105.3 104.5 106.1 104.2 105.4 105.7 -0 631.2-0x IV C

5 72 SONAM UTTAM MASKAR
(SHF1809200202)

RAIL 105.3 104.1 104.4 106.3 106.1 105 -0 631.2-0x V C

6 95 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE
(SHF0805200701)

MAH 104.2 104.7 105.7 105 106 105.5 -0 631.1-0x VI C

7 81 R NARMADA NITHIN
(SHF1502200102)

T.N. 106.5 105.4 105.2 104.8 103.6 105.5 -0 631-0x VII C

8 11 TILOTTAMA SEN
(SHF2504200801)

KAR 104.7 104.6 105.4 104.3 105.1 106.7 -0 630.8-0x VIII C

9 78 AAKRITI DAHIYA
(SHF0512200102)

HAR 105.6 105 104.5 105 105.4 105.2 -0 630.7-0x 9 C

10 68 RAMITA 
(SHF1601200401)

HAR 106.6 104.5 104.7 104.8 104.3 105.6 -0 630.5-0x 10 C

11 137 ASHI CHOUKSEY 
(SHF0703200201)

M.P. 105.5 105.9 104.7 105.3 104.8 104.1 -0 630.3-0x 11 C

12 84 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 
(SHF0208199901)

GUJ 105 105.4 104.8 105.6 105.4 104 -0 630.2-0x 12 C

13 89 ANANYA NAIDU 
(SHF1110199801)

MAH 104.2 104 107.2 105 104.4 105.1 -0 629.9-0x 13 C

14 47 VIDARSA K VINOD
(SHF2006199904)

KER 105.2 103.9 104.1 103.9 106.2 105.9 -0 629.2-0x 14 C

15 121 KHYATI CHAUDHARY 
(SHF1703200502)

U.P. 104.3 104.7 104.3 106.7 104.4 104.6 -0 629-0x 15 C

16 85 DEEKSHA VAISHYA
(SHF3103200203)

U.P. 105.2 104.9 105.1 104.9 104.8 104.1 -0 629-0x 16 C

17 127 SAKSHI SUNIL PADEKAR
(SHF0311200306)

MAH 104 105.9 104.9 104.4 104.6 104.8 -0 628.6-0x 17 C

18 114 SHREYA AGRAWAL 
(SHF2309200001)

M.P. 104.5 105 104.7 104.9 104.8 104.7 -0 628.6-0x 18 C

19 80 ANSHIKA RAKESH
CHOKHANI
(SHF1207200411)

MAH 105.4 105.6 104.7 104.7 103.5 104.7 -0 628.6-0x 19 C

20 63 MANINI KAUSHIK
(SHF2310200003)

RAJ 104.9 105.3 105 103.8 103.5 105.6 -0 628.1-0x 20 C

21 53 BHAKTI BHASKAR
KHAMKAR
(SHF1405200001)

MAH 104.8 104.3 104.1 105.7 104.2 105 -0 628.1-0x 21 C

22 46 SHRIYANKA SADANGI 
(SHF1001199503)

ORI 105.2 104.6 104.8 104.4 105 104 -0 628-0x 22 C
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23 97 RAJSHREE ANILKUMAR
SANCHETI
(SHF3005199501)

DEL 105 103.8 104.6 104.1 105.6 104.6 -0 627.7-0x 23 C

24 44 PRIYA 
(SHF2511199801)

ARMU 103.9 104.8 105.3 103.9 103.9 105.7 -0 627.5-0x 24 C

25 119 ISMITA BHOWAL
(SHF2901200201)

W.B. 102.9 104.4 103.8 104.6 104.3 106.8 -0 626.8-0x 25 C

26 126 HITEXA RANJITBHAI
PARMAR
(SHF2801199401)

GUJ 102.8 103.4 103.5 105.1 105.7 106.2 -0 626.7-0x 26 C

27 82 AYUSHI PODDER 
(SHF2310200001)

RAIL 105.3 104.9 103.3 104.7 104.5 103.8 -0 626.5-0x 27 C

28 120 MEGHANA M.SAJJANAR 
(SHF2001199401)

RAIL 104.2 104.5 104.5 103.6 104.7 104.9 -0 626.4-0x 28 C

29 132 ANJUM MOUDGIL 
(SHF0501199401)

PUN 105.2 103.7 102.4 102.8 105.2 106.9 -0 626.2-0x 29 C

30 99 SURABHI BHARADWAJ
RAPOLE 
(SHF1704200201)

RAIL 103.5 103 104.1 104.4 104.9 105.7 -0 625.6-0x 30 C

31 104 MAHIT SANDHU
(SHF0407200401)

CHD 103 105.6 104.4 105.1 104.9 102 -0 625-0x 31 C

32 74 MANSI KATHAIT
(SHF2307200101)

RAIL 100.9 103.4 104.8 103.8 104.6 103 -0 620.5-0x 32 C

33 9 SIFT KAUR SAMRA
(SHF0909200101)

PUN 102.4 102.8 103.4 103.8 102.1 104.9 -0 619.4-0x 33 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Competitors : 33 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 33 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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